Solid State Contactors (New Heat Sink Construction) G3PB 137
Solid State Contactors (New Heat Sink Construction)
G3PB
Refer to Warranty and Application Considerations  (page 1), Safety
Precautions (page 4), and Technical and Safety Information (page 6).
Space and working time saved with new heat
sink construction. Series now includes
480-VAC models to allow use in a greater
range of applications.
• A comprehensive lineup that now includes 480-VAC models.
• Slim design with 3-phase output and built-in heat sinks.
• New heat sink construction with smaller mounting section.
• DIN track mounting supported as standard. (Screw mounting is
also possible.)
• Certified by UL, CSA, and VDE.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Name
G3PB: Solid State Relay
2. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
2: 200 VAC
5: 480 VAC
3. Rated Load Current
15: 15 A
25: 25 A
35: 35 A
45: 45 A
4. Terminal Type
B: Screw terminals
5. Single-phase/3-phase and Number of Elements for 3-phase
2: 3-phase, 2-element models
3: 3-phase, 3-element models
6. 3-phase Type
N: DIN track mounting and built-in heat sink
7. Certification
VD: Certified by UL, CSA, and VDE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
G3PB-@@@-@@-@
138 Solid State Contactors (New Heat Sink Construction) G3PB
Ordering Information
■ List of Models (Built-in Heat Sinks)
Note: When ordering, specify the rated input voltage.
Applicable
phase
Main circuit voltage Zero cross
function
Applicable heater capacity (with
Class-1 AC resistive load)
Number of
poles
Model
3 100 to 240 VAC Yes 5.1 kW max. (15 A) 3 G3PB-215B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-215B-2N-VD
8.6 kW max. (25 A) 3 G3PB-225B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-225B-2N-VD
12.1 kW max. (35 A) 3 G3PB-235B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-235B-2N-VD
15.5 kW max. (45 A) 3 G3PB-245B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-245B-2N-VD
200 to 480 VAC 12.5 kW max. (15 A) 3 G3PB-515B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-515B-2N-VD
20.7 kW max. (25 A) 3 G3PB-525B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-525B-2N-VD
29.0 kW max. (35 A) 3 G3PB-535B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-535B-2N-VD
37.4 kW max. (45 A) 3 G3PB-545B-3N-VD
2 G3PB-545B-2N-VD
Solid State Contactors (New Heat Sink Construction) G3PB 139
Specifications
■ Ratings (at an Ambient Temperature of 25°C)
Operating Circuit (Common)